Provided By Bridgend Bus Station

Monday to Friday - 65 - Bridgend, Bus Station - Talbot Green, Bus Station

Bus Station 08:15 115 19:15 20:15 21:1
Bridgend
Coity Road 08:18 :18 19:18 20:18 211
Wildmill Shops 08:21 21 19:21 20:21 21:2
Parc Derwen 08:27 27 19:27 20:27 21
Heol Stradling
Pines Centre, Sainsbury 08:32 :32 19:32 20:32 21:2
Bryncoch, Royal Oak 08:38 then :38 19:38 20:38 21:

at til

unti

Plough Inn 08:46 these :46 19:46 20:46 21
Heol-y-Cyw mins
Wimbourne Road Clinic 08:52 .52 19:52 -
Pencoed
Monument 08:55 .55 19:55 - -
Pencoed
Post Office 09:02 .02 20:02
Bryncae
High Corner 09:06 -06 20:06 .
Llanharan
Bus Station 09:12 12 20:12 -
Talbot Green (Stand B)

Timetable notes &

Monday to Friday - 65 - Talbot Green, Bus Station - Bridgend, Bus Station

Bus Station 07:15 :15 19:15
Talbot Green (Stand B) ’ ' )
High Corner 07:22 122 19:22
Llanharan ’ ’ ’
Post Office 07:25 :25 19:25
Bryncae
Monument 07:35 :35 19:35
Pencoed
Wimbourne Road Clinic 07:39 .39 19:39
Pencoed ’ ’ ’
then
Plough Inn 07:45 :45 19:45 20:47
Heol-y-Cyw at until
these

Royal Oak 07:53 mins 53 19:53 20:56
Bryncoch
Pines Centre, Sainsbury 07:57 :57 19:57 21:00
Parc DEFVYEH 08:01 01 20:01 21:04
Heol Stradling
Wildmill Shops 08:06 :06 20:06 21:09
Coity Road 08:09 :09 20:09 21:12
Bus Station 08:12 12 20:12 21:14
Bridgend

https://portal.adventuretravel.cymru/timetable/service/65/NADT/65/live/all?print=true 24/11/2024, 17:38

Page 1 of 2



Saturday - 65 - Bridgend, Bus Station - Talbot Green, Bus Station

Bus Station
Bridgend

Coity Road

Wildmill Shops

Parc Derwen

Heol Stradling
Pines Centre, Sainsbury

Bryncoch, Royal Oak

Plough Inn

Heol-y-Cyw

Wimbourne Road Clinic
Pencoed

Monument
Pencoed

Post Office

Bryncae

High Corner
Llanharan

Bus Station
Talbot Green (Stand B)

Timetable notes &

Saturday - 65 - Talbot Green, Bus Station - Bridgend, Bus Station

Bus Station
Talbot Green (Stand B)

High Corner
Llanharan

Post Office

Bryncae

Monument
Pencoed

Wimbourne Road Clinic
Pencoed

Plough Inn
Heol-y-Cyw

Royal Oak
Bryncoch

Pines Centre, Sainsbury

Parc Derwen
Heol Stradling

Wildmill Shops

Coity Road

Bus Station
Bridgend

Timetable notes &

Generated on 13/11/2024 11:11

https://portal.adventuretravel.cymru/timetable/service/65/NADT/65/live/all?print=true

08:15

08:18

08:21

08:27

08:32

08:38

08:46

08:52

08:55

09:02

09:06

09:12

07:15

07:22

07:25

07:35

07:39

07:45

07:53

07:57

08:01

08:06

08:09

08:12

then
at

these

mins

then
at
these

mins

115

118

21

27

:32

:38

46

:52

:55

:02

:06

112

115

22

25

:35

:39

45

:53

57

101

:06

:09

112

until

until

19:15

19:18

19:21

19:27

19:32

19:38

19:46

19:52

19:55

20:02

20:06

20:12

19:15

19:22

19:25

19:35

19:39

19:45

19:53

19:57

20:01

20:06

20:09

20:12

20:15 211
20:18 21:1
20:21 21
20:27 21
20:32 21
20:38 212
20:46 21«
20:47
20:56
21:00
21:04
21:09
21:12
21:14

24/11/2024, 17:38
Page 2 of 2



